
MONEY CLAIM

Request for Judgment
Solicitors' Costs............    £35

Anyone wishing to proceed with a claim should note that:
• The VAT element of our fee cannot be reclaimed from your debtor
• Interest and compensation may take the debt into a higher banding, with a higher 

cost
• The costs quoted above are not for matters where enforcement action, such as the 

Bailiff, is needed to collect your debt.

Our fee includes:
• Taking your instructions and reviewing documentation
• Undertaking appropriate searches
• Sending a letter before action
• Receiving payment and sending onto you, or if the debt is not paid, drafting and 

issuing claim
• Where no Acknowledgment of Service or Defence is received, applying to the court 

to enter judgment in default
• When judgment in default is received, write to the other side to request payment
• If payment is not received within 14 days, providing you with advice on next steps and 

likely costs.

Matters usually take 2-4 weeks from receipt of instructions from you to receipt of 
payment from the other side, depending on whether or not it is necessary to issue a 
claim. This is on the basis that the other side pays promptly on receipt of judgment in 
default. If enforcement action is needed, the matter will take longer to resolve.

Debt Value Court Fee

Issue

TotalOur Fee (incl. VAT)

< £300

£300-£500

£500-£1,000

£1,000-£1,500

£1,500-£3,000

£3,000-£5,000

£5,000-£10,000

£10,000-£200,000

>£200,000

£35

£50

£70

£80

£115

£205

£455

5%

£10,000

£167

£182

£202

£212

£247

£337

£617

£10,162

£110 (£132)

£110 (£132)

£110 (£132)

£110 (£132)

£110 (£132)

£110 (£132)

£135 (£162)

£135 (£162)

£135 (£162)

www.axisprofessional.co.uk

hello@axisprofessional.co.uk

Pre-Issue
Letter Before Claim............    £80



Enforcement by Bailiff
Judgment < £600 

Solicitors' Costs .....................

Court Fee ...................................

Judgment > £600

Solicitors' Costs .....................

Court Fee ...................................

Abortive Fee (Payable on
aborted bailif action) ..........

Charging Order on Property

Solicitors' Fixed Costs .......

Court Fee (per property)

Land Registry ..........................

Order for Sale

Solicitors' Fixed Costs .......

Court Fee ....................................

Land Registry ..........................

Agent for Hearing .................

£75

£83

£100

£71

£75

£300

£119

£43

£650

£332

£3

£150

Statutory Demand

Solicitors' Costs .....................

Service .........................................

Winding-Up

Petition Credit
Report ..........................................

Issue Fee ...................................

OR Deposit ...............................

Solicitors' Costs ....................

Service .........................................

Advertising ...............................

Agent for Hearing (London) 

Agent for Hearing (Other) 

Bankruptcy

Petition
Bankruptcy Search ............

Issue Fee ...................................

OR Deposit ...............................

Solicitors' Costs ....................

Service ........................................

Agent for Hearing ...............

Post-Insolvency

Solicitors' Costs ....................

£100

£110

£15

£302

£2,600

£675

£110

£80

£150

£250

£12

£302

£1,500

£675

£110

£150

£250

ENFORCEMENT

Solicitors' Costs
(per hour) ...................................

Hearing Fees (value of
claim)

< £300.00 .............................................
£300 - £500 .......................................
£500 - £1,000 ...................................
£1,000 - £1,500 ................................
£1,500 - £3,000 ...............................
£3,000 - £10,000 ............................
£10,000 - £25,000 .........................
> £25,000 .............................................

Trial Fees .............................

£150

£27
£59
£85
£123
£81
£346
£545
£1,175

To be agreed

DEFENDED MONEY
CLAIM

INSOLVENCY

PLEASE NOTE:

Unless otherwise stated, all solicitors' 
fees and disbursements are shown net of 

VAT which will be applied at the 
prevailing rate. Court fees, Land Registry 

fees and OR Deposits are exempt from 
VAT. Debt recovery commissions in 

addition to the above are 6% UK, 9.5% 
Europe and Rest of the World plus VAT 
on all recoveries apply. Subject to the 
standard terms and conditions of Axis 

Professional Services Limited.


